Net cash flow from investing activities 43,862   (7,549)

CASH FLOWS FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES:
Payment of finance lease (1,906)   (1,599)
Payment of cash dividends (32,275)   (191,824)

Net cash flow from financing activities (34,181)   (193,423)

NET DECREASE IN CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS (148,500)   (180,373)

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS AT BEGINNING OF THE YEAR 377,469   557,842

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS AT END OF THE YEAR 228,969   377,469
-   -

The Condensed Consolidated Cash Flow Statement should be read in conjunction with the Group’s annual financial report for
the financial year ended 31 December 2005.

 4

c:\Qtr 1206
23-02-07 7:05 PM

EDARAN OTOMOBIL NASIONAL BERHAD
EXPLANATORY NOTES TO THE  FINANCIAL REPORT

1. Basis of preparation and Accounting policies

(i) FRS 5: Non-current assets held for sale and Discontinued operations

(ii)

As previously
reported  Reclassification As restated
RM ’000  RM ’000 RM ’000

Income Statement for the 3 months ended 31 December 2005
Profit before tax   27,438 (548)   26,890
Tax   8,411 (548)   7,863
Profit after tax   19,027 -   19,027

Income Statement for the year ended 31 December 2005
Profit before tax   108,644 (6,811)   101,833
Tax   29,774 (6,811)   22,963
Profit after tax   78,870 -   78,870

2.

.
3. Seasonality or cyclicality of operations

4. Items of unusual nature, size or incidence

5. Changes in estimates

Disclosure requirements pursuant to Financial Reporting Standard 134 (formerly known as Malaysian
Accounting Standard Board 26)

Audit report of the preceding annual financial statements

The business operations of the Group are not materially affected by seasonal or cyclical fluctuations.

The effects of the change in presentation on the Group’s prior period’s Income Statements are as follows :

FRS 101: Presentation of Financial Statements

Certain land and buildings have been reclassified as "Non-current assets held for sale" pursuant to FRS 5